Quotation

Order No: EORD14
ECATAMDIN - Mob: 9627867488
Date: 2025-01-14 17:22:43

Remarks: sonuNew

Tag ltem Stam | Gr Wt. LWt NetWt T+W | Oth | Lbr Fine Amt
No p

LR-220 | LADIE 4.064 0.256 |3.808 0 53.0 (O 0.000 |[309
81 S 0

RING
LR-220 | LADIE 3.989 0.241 |[3.748 0 53.0 |0 0.000 [294
61 S 0

RING

RGR-2 | ROSE | 18K [2.866 0.035 |2.831 0 0.00 |0 0.000 |35
3185P [ GOLD
M RING

RGR-2 | ROSE | 18K [5.388 0.280 [5.108 0 0.00 |0 0.000 |280
3197P [ GOLD

M RING
LR-221 | LADIE 3.565 0.138 |[3.427 0 53.0 (O 0.000 (191
21 S 0

RING
RLR-2 | ROSE [18K |3.914 0.124 |3.790 0 53.0 (O 0.000 (177
4945P | GOLD 0
M LADIE

S

RING
LR-221 | LADIE 4.166 0.329 |[3.837 0 53.0 (O 0.000 |[382
29 S 0

RING
RGR-2 | ROSE 4.944 0.053 |4.891 0 0.00 |0 0.000 |53
3328P [ GOLD
M RING
LR-220 | LADIE 3.624 0.308 |[3.316 0 53.0 |0 0.000 |361
30 S 0

RING

RGR-2 | ROSE | 18K [4.978 0.302 |[4.676 0 520 |0 0.000 |52
3138P [ GOLD 0
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M RING
RLR-2 | ROSE |18K [3.151 0.135 |[3.016 53.0 0.000 |188
4949P [ GOLD 0
M LADIE

S

RING
RGR-2 | ROSE 3.813 0.144 |3.669 0.00 0.000 |[144
3092P [ GOLD
M RING
LR-221 | LADIE 4.077 0.311 | 3.766 53.0 0.000 |[364
14 S 0

RING
LR-221 | LADIE 3.602 0.396 |3.206 53.0 0.000 |449
27 S 0

RING
RGR-2 | ROSE (18K |4.267 0.122 |[4.145 0.00 0.000 |[122
3080P | GOLD
M RING
LR-220 | LADIE 4.216 0.339 |3.877 53.0 0.000 |392
74 S 0

RING
LR-13 | LADIE 3.133 0.060 |[3.073 -60.0 0.000 (O

S 0

RING
LR-24 | LADIE 3.218 0.224 |[2.994 -224. 0.000 (O

S 00

RING
RGR-2 | ROSE 4.441 0.130 [4.311 0.00 0.000 |[130
3063P | GOLD
M RING
LR-221 | LADIE 4.376 0.357 [4.019 240. 0.000 |[240
20 S 00

RING
LR-14 | LADIE 2.758 0.182 |2.576 -182. 0.000 (O

S 00

RING
LR-221 | LADIE 4.712 0.215 | 4.497 53.0 0.000 |268
24 S 0

RING
RGR-2 | ROSE 3.993 0.062 |3.931 0.00 0.000 |62
3205P [ GOLD
M RING
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RGR-2
3068P

ROSE
GOLD
RING

18K

4.056

0.061

3.995

0.00

0.000

61

LR-15

LADIE

RING

3.633

0.151

3.482

-151.

00

0.000

RGR-2
3410P

ROSE
GOLD
RING

3.874

0.183

3.691

0.00

0.000

183

RGR-2
3408P

ROSE
GOLD
RING

18K

4.627

0.210

4.417

0.00

0.000

210

RGR-2
3071P

ROSE
GOLD
RING

18K

5.207

0.403

4.804

0.00

0.000

403

LR-247
00

LADIE

RING

4.108

0.315

3.793

53.0

0.000

368

RGR-2
3125P

ROSE
GOLD
RING

4.368

0.104

4.264

0.00

0.000

104

RGR-2
3057P

ROSE
GOLD
RING

4.801

0.363

4.438

0.00

0.000

363

RLR-2
4785P

ROSE
GOLD
LADIE

RING

18K

4.297

0.445

3.852

53.0

0.000

498

LR-221
32

LADIE

RING

4.877

0.370

4.507

333.
00

0.000

333

RGR-2
3183P

ROSE
GOLD
RING

18K

3.179

0.093

3.086

0.00

0.000

93

RLR-2
2118

ROSE
GOLD
LADIE

RING

18K

4.173

0.278

3.895

53.0

0.000

331

RGR-2
3132P

ROSE
GOLD
RING

4.967

0.212

4.755

0.00

0.000

212
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Total

36

147.422

139.491

0.000

7652

414
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